
Soquel High School

Water Polo (Girls) Schedule - 2023-2024

Day Date Time Opponent Venue

Varsity
Sat Aug 26 '23 11:30 AM vs Arroyo Grande Soquel

Sat Aug 26 '23 2:30 PM vs Miramonte Soquel

Fri Sep 08 '23 4:30 PM St Francis Autumn Invite Saint Francis (Mountain View)

Sat Sep 09 '23 4:30 PM St Francis Autumn Invite Saint Francis (Mountain View)

Sat Sep 16 '23 4:30 PM vs Campolindo @ Acalanes Soquel

Sat Sep 16 '23 4:30 PM vs Acalanes @ Acalanes Soquel

Tue Sep 19 '23 6:30 PM vs. BYE Soquel

Thu Sep 21 '23 6:30 PM vs. Harbor High School Soquel

Fri Sep 22 '23 4:30 PM @ Clovis High Soquel

Sat Sep 23 '23 4:30 PM @ Clovis West High

Tue Sep 26 '23 6:30 PM at Santa Cruz High School Santa Cruz

Thu Sep 28 '23 6:30 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School Soquel

Fri Sep 29 '23 5:30 PM vs St Ignatius Soquel

Tue Oct 03 '23 6:30 PM at Aptos High School Aptos

Thu Oct 05 '23 6:30 PM at BYE BYE

Tue Oct 10 '23 7:30 PM at Harbor High School Harbor

Thu Oct 12 '23 7:30 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School Soquel

Tue Oct 17 '23 7:30 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley

Thu Oct 19 '23 7:30 PM vs. Aptos High School Soquel

Fri Oct 20 '23 4:30 PM Sacred Heart Prep Tourney Sacred Heart Preparatory

Sat Oct 21 '23 9:30 AM Nor-Cal Invitational Tournament Soquel

Jr. Varsity
Sat Aug 26 '23 10:31 AM vs Arroyo Grande Soquel

Sat Aug 26 '23 1:30 PM vs Miramonte Soquel

Sat Sep 16 '23 4:30 PM vs Campolindo @ Acalanes Soquel

Sat Sep 16 '23 4:30 PM vs Acalanes @ Acalanes Soquel

Thu Sep 21 '23 4:30 PM vs. Harbor High School Soquel

Tue Sep 26 '23 4:30 PM at Santa Cruz High School

Thu Sep 28 '23 4:30 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School Soquel

Fri Sep 29 '23 4:30 PM vs St Ignatius Soquel

Sat Sep 30 '23 9:30 AM St Francis JV Tournament Saint Francis (Mountain View)

Tue Oct 03 '23 4:30 PM at Aptos High School Aptos

Tue Oct 10 '23 5:30 PM at Harbor High School Harbor

Thu Oct 12 '23 5:30 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School

Fri Oct 13 '23 12:00 PM Soquel High School Tournament Soquel

Fri Oct 13 '23 3:30 PM Soquel Nor-Cal JV Tournament Soquel

Sat Oct 14 '23 9:30 AM Soquel Nor-Cal JV Tournament Soquel
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Day Date Time Opponent Venue

Sat Oct 14 '23 1:00 PM Soquel High School Tournament Soquel

Tue Oct 17 '23 5:30 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley

Thu Oct 19 '23 5:30 PM vs. Aptos High School Soquel
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